DEAN'’S LIST
FALL 2023

Last Name
Abdalla
Abdel-Hamid

Abdelsamad
Abdullah

Abitz

Aburto

Aguilar

Ahmed Hussein
Alberti

Alderson
Alexander
Alicea-Lopez
Allard

Allen
Almousa
Alobaidi
Alore
Alvarado
Alvarez

Alwindy
Alyousef
Amos
Anagnost
Anderson
Anderson
Andrew
Anonuevo
Archambeau-
Fisher

Arias

Arias

Arndt

Arnold

Arzate Parra
Asinas-Mc Crory
Assad

Atkins

Atwell

Austin

First Name
Menatalla
Dana

Malak
Tanyia
Hunter
Ana
Shannah
Abdul
Isabella

Stephanie
Madison
Paola
Jamie
Acquinisha
Mahmoud
Noor

Jack
Alejandro
Jorge

Ahmed
Gabiriel
Jacob
Mia
Deville
Devontae
Esther
Jessica

Brandi
Eduardo
Isabel
Lola
Devin
Naomi
Aidan
Tasneem
Monique
Hunter
Abigail

gram Code and Title

10-104-3.21
61-521-1.21

Marketing AAS
EKG Technician Cert

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--
Echocardiography AAS

10-508-1.21
10-503-2.21
10-307-1.21
10-543-1.21

Dental Hygiene AAS

Fire Protection Technician AAS
Early Childhood Education AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts
20-800-2 Associate of Science
10-825-15 Indv Tech Studies AAS Science, Technology,

Engineering

10-116-1.21

Human Resources AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-520-3.21
10-512-1.21

Human Service Associate AAS
Surgical Technologist AAS

10-825-8 Indv Tech Studies AAS Health Sciences

31-543-1.21
31-413-2.21
10-513-1.21
31-420-1.21
10-151-3.21
AAS

10-503-2.21
10-102-3.21
10-512-1.21

Practical Nursing TD

Electrical Power Distribution TD

Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
Machine Tool Operations TD

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist

Fire Protection Technician AAS
Business Management AAS
Surgical Technologist AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.21
10-513-1.21

10-520-3.21
10-504-5.21
10-101-1.21
10-528-1.21
10-526-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS
Medical Laboratory Technician AAS

Human Service Associate AAS
Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Accounting AAS

Funeral Service AAS
Radiography AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-201-1.01
10-102-3.21

Graphic Design
Business Management AAS

10-543-1 Registered Nursing
20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
20-800-1 Associate of Arts



Avery
Ayala- Sosa

Ayala Vazquez

Baade
Badwan
Baker
Balderas

Balz
Bamberg
Banks
Banks
Barakat
Barker
Batteast
Bayer
Bayoud
Becker
Benavides
Bennett
Bennett
Bernarde
Biami

Bibic
Bierstedt
Billings
Bischoff
Bivins
Bland
Blue
Bochte
Boe
Bond
Boothe
Boucher
Bowers
Bowie
Bowler
Brandow
Bransford
Brewington
Bridges
Brower
Brown
Brown

Brendan
Yoselyn
Cassandra
Brooke
Nur

Nick
Danicia

Adiah
John
Jasmine
Bryann
Lona
Laqueda
Shannon
Reem
Ibrahem
Anne
Raul
Sophie
Cameron
Ashleigh
Andree

Emili
Shawn
Kyle

Kyla
Fashionette
Malaka
Asani
Michael
Paw
Janiyah
Sarina
Steven
Savannah
Nasif
Meghan
Eden
William
Cleophus
Emmerson
Caitlin
Michael
Aaliyah

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-102-3.21

Business Management AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-102-3.21

Business Management AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-307-1.21
31-5631-1.21

Early Childhood Education AAS
Emergency Medical Technician -

Paramedic TD

30-531-3.21

Emergency Medical Technician TD

10-543-1.22.P LPN to ADN Progression AAS

10-508-1.21
10-508-1.21
10-520-3.21
10-194-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-607-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-503-2.21
10-621-1.21
31-442-1.21

Dental Hygiene AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Human Service Associate AAS
Real Estate AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Civil Engineering Technology AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Fire Protection Technician AAS
Welding Technology AAS

Welding TD

20-800-1.AA Associate of Arts-Accelerated Online

10-116-1.21
10-151-3.21
AAS

31-413-1.21
10-316-1.21
10-520-3.21
10-307-1.21
10-307-1.21
10-508-1.21
10-101-1.21
10-526-1.21
10-504-5.21
10-102-3.21
10-102-3.21
10-101-1.21
10-194-1.21

Human Resources AAS
IT - Information Systems Security Specialist

Electricity TD

Culinary Arts AAS

Human Service Associate AAS
Early Childhood Education AAS
Early Childhood Education AAS
Dental Hygiene AAS
Accounting AAS

Radiography AAS

Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Business Management AAS
Business Management AAS
Accounting AAS

Real Estate AAS

10-531-1 Paramedic Technician AAS

10-513-1.21

Medical Laboratory Technician AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

30-543-1.21
10-543-1.21

Nursing Assistant TD
Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-316-1.21

Culinary Arts AAS



Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown-Cole
Brox

Broyld
Brunner
Bryant-lrons
Brzezinski
Buford
Burdohan
Burklow-Rogers
Burns
Burton
Burton
Busse

Butt

Byrd

Byrne
Cairns
Calderon
Calderon Huerta
Callahan
Camis
Campbell
Cannon

Cannon
Cargile
Carka
Carpenter
Carrillo
Cartagena
Carter
Carter-Erb
Castiglione
Castillo
Castro
Castro
Causey
Cetnarowski
Charleston
Chavez
Christofferson
Cieszynski
Clark

Imani
Lasharee
Grant
Marquis
Sabrina
Alana
Elizabeth
Abriyannah
Brandy
Tiffany
Carlos
Layla
Viola
Lucious
Patrick
Samuel
Sarah
Jordan
Grant
Celena
Andrew
Assilem
Jacob
Troy
Samuel
Latonya

Katera
Tanisha
Themistokli
Samya
Isabel
Larissa
Shanika
Anthony
Amy
Lorena
Francisco Jesus
Joshua
Damia
Dale

Cole
Annabel
Adam
Lukasz
Anticola

10-508-1.21
10-504-5.21
31-413-2.21
10-152-7.21
10-207-1.21

Dental Hygiene AAS

Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Electrical Power Distribution TD

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Animation AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

10-504-5.21
10-543-1.21
10-543-1.21
31-543-1.21
10-102-3.21

Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Registered Nursing AAS
Registered Nursing AAS
Practical Nursing TD
Business Management AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

31-102-3.21

Business Management TD

10-701-1 Television and Video Production

10-605-7.21
10-701-1.21
31-530-2.21
10-701-4.21
10-512-1.21
10-543-1.21

Electronic Engineering Technology AAS
Television and Video Production AAS
Medical Coding Specialist TD

Audio Production AAS

Surgical Technologist AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-543-1.21
31-442-1.21
10-001-4.21
10-201-1.21
31-543-1.21
61-486-1.21

(amt -G) Cert

10-543-1.21
10-102-3.21

Practical Nursing TD

Welding TD

Landscape Horticulture AAS

Graphic Design AAS

Practical Nursing TD

Aviation Maint. Technician - General Cert

Registered Nursing AAS
Business Management AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-543-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

31-102-3.21
10-508-1.21
10-528-1.21
10-101-1.21
10-701-4.21
10-152-7.21
10-543-1.21
10-503-2.21
10-194-1.21

Business Management TD

Dental Hygiene AAS

Funeral Service AAS

Accounting AAS

Audio Production AAS

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Fire Protection Technician AAS

Real Estate AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-701-4.21
10-605-7.21
10-102-3.21

Audio Production AAS
Electronic Engineering Technology AAS
Business Management AAS



Clark
Clark
Clayborn
Cobb
Cockroft
Condroski
Conrad
Contildes

Contreras

Contreras-
Hernandez

Cook
Corbins
Cordova
Correa

Cortes
Cortes
Cotton
Cousert
Cralle IV
Cram
Crawford
Crisp
Cruz
Cueto
Cunnings
Cureton

Curran
Dailey
Dakins
Daly
Daniels
Darwish
Davis
Davis
Davis

De Jesus
Deal
Delavan
Depaoli
Derwae
Deswarte

Everett
Adrian
Cortney
Nikidra
Deaydre
Justin
Lissette
Megan

Zachary

Alondra
Ebony
Brandyn
Alfonso
Vito

Jesus
Teresa

Dominique

Brittney
Paul
London

Sharquisha

Michael
Jette
Elizabeth
Veronica
Shatina

Grace
Desiree
Brandon
Matthew
Emma
Anas
Billy
Cherish
Brooklyn
Alexis
Brogan
Jacob
Ronald
Jamie
Brennan

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
31-507-1 Dental Technician TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
31-150-2.21 IT - Networking and Infrastructure
Administration TD

31-502-1.21 Cosmetology TD

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
32-444-1.21 CNC Technician TD

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration
Technology AAS

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
32-444-1.21 CNC Technician TD

10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

31-486-1.21 Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
10-314-1.21 Baking and Pastry Arts AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
31-307-1.21 Child Care Services TD
31-531-1.21 Emergency Medical Technician -
Paramedic TD

10-528-1.21 Funeral Service AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-701-1.21 Television and Video Production AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
31-486-2.21 Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-825-8 Indv Tech Studies AAS Health Sciences
10-607-1.21 Civil Engineering Technology AAS



De-Weleyi

Diaz
Diaz
Dinan
Dobson
Dostalek

Douangvihanh
Douangvilay

Doubek
Driscoll
Drotzur
Drozdov

Ducksworth

Duran
Durden

Eason Love

Ebbott

Elmore
Emery

Enamorado

England

Ensley
Erickson
Espinoza
Estrada
Evans
Fabian
Fall
Faller
Falletti
Farley

Farrah
Feavel
Ferguson
Fernandez
Ferrill
Feuling
Finch
Fischer
Fisher
Fisher

Andrew

Eduardo
Sabrina
Nathaniel
Matthew
Maricis
Santhana
Naomi
Samuel
Jack
Meghan
Daniel
Jonathan
Angelina
Nicole
Kmya

Mary Elizabeth

Collin
Alanna
Laylani
Chelsea

Juanterra
Madeleine
Cassandra
Justin
Lyra
Nicole
Ibrahima
Lillian
Marco
Julia

Fatima
Haily
Brijohnne
Raquel
Tonishea
lan
Latisha
David
Jessica
Vonn

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist
AAS

31-409-1.21 Architectural Woodworking/Cabinetmaking
TD

30-194-1.21 Real Estate Broker Associate TD
50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship
31-404-3.21 Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
50-413-1 Industrial Electrician Apprenticeship
30-546-1 Enhanced Yoga Instructor TD
10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS
32-462-1.21 Manufacturing Maintenance TD
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

31-201-2.21 Production Artist TD

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-543-1 Registered Nursing

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration
Technology AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
30-110-2.22 Post-Baccalaureate Legal
Studies/Paralegal TD

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
10-543-1 Registered Nursing

10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--
Echocardiography AAS

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-502-2 Aesthetician - Skin Care Therapist AAS
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
31-413-2.21 Electrical Power Distribution TD
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

31-502-5.21 Barber TD



Fitak
Fiumefreddo
Flores

Forward
Foster

Foxwell
Freiberg
Frias-Meza
Froggatt

Fuller

Furquan
Gagliano
Gaines
Galezewski
Gammon
Garcia

Garcia

Garibay
Gebregziabher
Gemoll-Crandall
Genett

George
Gierach

Gilbert
Gilgenbach

Gill

Gingery

Giron

Godil

Goines
Gomez-Santiago
Gomez-
Villanueva
Gonzales
Gonzalez
Gonzalez
Gonzalez Mejia
Goodall
Gordon-Ewing
Gourley

Govan

Graham
Gray
Griffin

lan
Nicholas
Daniel

Kallie
Genie
Antonio
John
Mixel
Lauren
Dakayln
Akbar
Zachary
Kandice
Sydney
Ryan
Reina
Tiffany
Raisa
Selemawit
Jayme
Amaya
Audrey
Josie

Mc Clasky
Alyssa
Alexander
Lilah
Kitzia
Sehlina
Mya
Janeydith

Salvador
Jason
Angela
Jessenia
Luis
Micah
Tia

Alia
Aresta

Michael
Samantha
Lanaja

10-530-1.14
10-605-6.21
10-102-1.21
10-151-3.21
AAS

10-116-1.21
10-102-3.21

Health Information Technology

Biomedical Electronics Technology AAS
Business Analyst AAS

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist

Human Resources AAS
Business Management AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts
20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-543-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-526-1.21
10-508-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-508-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS
Business Management AAS
Radiography AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS
Registered Nursing AAS
Dental Hygiene AAS

10-502-2 Aesthetician - Skin Care Therapist AAS

10-102-3.21
10-526-1.21
31-543-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-605-7.21

Business Management AAS
Radiography AAS

Practical Nursing TD

Registered Nursing AAS

Electronic Engineering Technology AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-001-4.21
31-445-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-543-1.21
10-314-1.21
10-194-1.21

Landscape Horticulture AAS
Appliance Technician TD
Business Management AAS
Registered Nursing AAS
Baking and Pastry Arts AAS
Real Estate AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-543-1.21
30-513-1.21

Practical Nursing TD
Phlebotomy TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts
30-104-10 Sales and Customer Experience TD

31-536-1.21
61-530-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-605-6.21
10-116-1.21
10-515-1.21

Pharmacy Technician TD

Healthcare Customer Service Cert
Business Management AAS

Biomedical Electronics Technology AAS
Human Resources AAS

Respiratory Therapy AAS

10-116-1 Human Resources

10-602-6.21
AAS

10-543-1.21
10-543-1.21

Automotive Technology - Comprehensive

Registered Nursing AAS
Registered Nursing AAS



Griffin
Griffin
Griffin

Griffin-denkins

Guadarrama
Cortina

Guerrero
Guerrero
Guilarte
Guttridge
Guy
Hachemi
Hall
Hamdan
Hammond
Hampton
Hanson
Hardnett
Harmsen

Harrell
Harris
Harris
Harris

Harrison
Hartman
Hartman
Hasan
Hasan
Hasiuk

Hassan Zadeh

Hafshejani
Hayes
Healy

Heck
Heilman
Heinzelmann
Helfenstein
Henschel
Her
Hernandez
Hernandez

Nathan
Kolaris
Tashiana
Kenyare

Saul

Jonah
Alejandro
Nolwin
Sahara
Kendra
Adam
Julian
Maha
Rahna
Kelvin
Ashley
Chamika
Noah

Ronnie
Porsha
Maxon
Kiara

Reginald
Jessie
Derek
Montana
Sama
Karina

Leyla
Maxwell
Noah

Olivia
Jennifer
Samantha
Marlen
Eleanor
Wangyu
Noah
Rosa

10-606-1.21
10-508-1.21
10-504-5.21
10-110-1.22

30-513-1.21
31-405-1.21
TD

Mechanical Design Technology AAS
Dental Hygiene AAS

Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS

Phlebotomy TD
Auto Collision Repair and Finish Technician

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-701-1.21
10-152-7.21
31-536-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-307-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-201-3.21
10-182-1.21
10-116-1.21
31-543-1.21
10-104-3.21
10-151-3.21
AAS
10-504-5.21
10-152-8.21
31-307-1.21
31-401-1.21
Tech TD
31-307-1.21
31-486-2.21
10-543-1.21
10-508-1.21
10-313-1.21

10-182-1.21
10-194-1.21
10-504-5.21
31-5631-1.21

Television and Video Production AAS
IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Pharmacy Technician TD

Registered Nursing AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Web & Digital Media Design AAS
Supply Chain Management AAS
Human Resources AAS

Practical Nursing TD

Marketing AAS

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist

Criminal Justice Studies AAS

IT - Mobile Applications Developer AAS
Child Care Services TD

Refrigeration, Air Cond & Heating Service

Child Care Services TD

Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
Registered Nursing AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Nutrition and Dietetic Technician AAS

Supply Chain Management AAS
Real Estate AAS

Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Emergency Medical Technician -

Paramedic TD

10-307-1.21
10-508-1.21
10-508-1.21
10-101-1.21
10-104-3.21
30-534-1.21
31-145-2.21

Early Childhood Education AAS
Dental Hygiene AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS
Accounting AAS

Marketing AAS

Central Service Technician TD
Entrepreneurship TD



Hernandez
Aguilera
Herness

Herrera
Herron

Heymann

Hildeman
Hill
Hilliard
Himburg
Hirachan
Hitchler
Hodges
Hoefke
Hoeft
Hollinshed
Holloway
Hoover
Htoo

Hu

Huang
Hughes
Huit
Hunsicker
Hussein
Hutchins

Huwail
Ice
Isaacson
Ishibashi
Jaber
Jaber
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson

Jackson
Jacobs-Carranza
Jakubczak
James

Moises
Joshua

Rebecca
Nicole

Ross

Gabirielle
Tyler
Vitoria
Evelyn
Selina
Joshua
Sarah
Thomas
Clifford
Monet
Marie
Lakesha
Naw-Klay
Xinye
Edmond
Myiana
Ryan
Massara
Naima
Shannon

Maryam
Nkaujntxhee
Tanner
Adia

Nida

Jubran
Yolonda
Nadia
Jasmine
Deangelo

Mitchell
Madison
Matthew
Keon

31-442-1.21 Welding TD

31-486-1.21 Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
10-543-1.21.P Practical Nursing - RN Educational
Progression AAS

10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
61-486-1.21 Aviation Maint. Technician - General Cert
(amt -G) Cert

10-506-1.21 Environmental Health and Water Quality
Technology AAS

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-606-1.21 Mechanical Design Technology AAS
10-614-1.21 Architectural Technology AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS
31-502-1.21 Cosmetology TD

10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist
AAS

10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS

10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

31-154-6.21 IT - Computer Support Technician TD
10-201-3.21 Web & Digital Media Design AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist
AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS



Jankowski
Jaramillo-
Dominguez
Jelle
Jensen
Jerkins
Jesse

Jimenez
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson

Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones

Jordan
Joshua
Kaisler
Kapsos
Karaffa
Karis
Karki
Kaur
Kaur
Kaur
Kehoe
Kendl|
Kennison

Jason
Jankowski

Lizbeth
Gabrial
Brooklynn
Cherie
Aleece

Ronaldino
Janique
lan
Tanika
Takyla
Asia
Amari

Haille
Jordan
Ladaiya
Klakonvi
Paige
Benjamin
Destinee
Shalisa
Kristian
Jevon
Jazzlin
Taerica
Sophia
Jekim
Isabel

Corey
Jasmine
Kimberly
Cody
Nicole
Timothy
Devi
Tanya
Manpreet
Jasmeen
Brynne
Hannah
Craig

10-701-1.21

31-509-1.21
30-408-2.21
10-504-5.21
31-307-1.21

Television and Video Production AAS

Medical Assistant TD
Bricklaying TD

Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Child Care Services TD

20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-401-1.21
Tech TD

10-307-1.21
10-805-1.21
10-520-3.21
10-543-1.21
10-520-3.21
10-543-1.21
31-401-1.21
Tech TD

10-504-5.21
61-530-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-508-1.21
10-313-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-116-1.21
10-520-3.21
10-201-3.21

Refrigeration, Air Cond & Heating Service

Early Childhood Education AAS

Music Occupations AAS

Human Service Associate AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Human Service Associate AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Refrigeration, Air Cond & Heating Service

Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Healthcare Customer Service Cert
Business Management AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Nutrition and Dietetic Technician AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Human Resources AAS

Human Service Associate AAS

Web & Digital Media Design AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-307-1.21
31-486-2.21
10-102-3.21
10-201-1.21
10-601-1.21

Early Childhood Education AAS
Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
Business Management AAS
Graphic Design AAS

Air Conditioning and Refrigeration

Technology AAS

10-543-1.21
10-194-1.21
10-110-1.22
10-207-1.21
10-207-1.21
31-509-1.21
10-526-1.21
10-508-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS
Real Estate AAS

Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
Animation AAS

Animation AAS

Medical Assistant TD
Radiography AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-207-1.21
10-307-1.21
10-102-3.21

Animation AAS
Early Childhood Education AAS
Business Management AAS



Khdour
Kiedrowski
Kieffer
Killibrew
Kilps

King

King

Klann
Klement
Kluth
Knoch
Knoll
Kocher
Koel
Kopshinsky
Kossow
Kotas

Kozlovsky
Krevs
Krohn
Kucza
Kuenzi
Kujjo
Kullerstrand
Kumari
Lachance
Land

Lang
Lashley
Lathan
Latifi
Lawson
Lea
Ledezma
Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee
Leistekow
Leiting
Leon Riveros
Lessa
Lesueur

Yasmin
Ben

Jared
Breanna
Taylor
Chelsea
Brett
Bailey
Alexander
Vaughn
Kolton
Alexander
Zachary
Madalyn
Kari
Evelyn
Dayton

Krisalyn
Lindsay
Elijah
Camille
Hunter
Tombe
Matthew
Puja
Colt
Adrianna

Mary
Tamara
Ollie
Besnike
Kyra
Melvin
Emily
Kalia
Kenneth
Jimaya
Daniel
Benjamin
Jaimie
Diana
Kyle
Sheila

10-151-3.21
AAS

10-701-1.21
31-413-2.21
10-508-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-543-1.21
10-182-1.21
10-116-1.21

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist

Television and Video Production AAS
Electrical Power Distribution TD
Dental Hygiene AAS

Business Management AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Supply Chain Management AAS
Human Resources AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21
30-701-1.21
31-486-1.21

Business Management AAS
Audio Engineer TD
Aviation Technician - Airframe TD

30-607-1 Surveying and Mapping TD

10-543-1.21
10-524-1.21
10-152-7.21

Registered Nursing AAS
Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
IT - Web and Software Developer AAS

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--
Echocardiography AAS

10-304-1.21
10-194-1.21
10-528-1.21
10-504-5.21
10-526-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-102-3.21
31-413-2.21
10-102-3.21
31-104-9.21

Interior Design AAS

Real Estate AAS

Funeral Service AAS

Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Radiography AAS

Business Management AAS
Business Management AAS
Electrical Power Distribution TD
Business Management AAS
Digital Marketing & Integrated

Communication TD

61-307-1.21
31-307-1.21
10-508-1.21
10-504-5.21
30-701-1.21
10-512-1.21
10-101-1.21
10-150-2.21
10-194-1.21
31-486-1.21
10-701-4.21
10-508-1.21
31-106-6.21

Preschool Cert

Child Care Services TD
Dental Hygiene AAS
Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Audio Engineer TD

Surgical Technologist AAS
Accounting AAS

IT - Network Specialist AAS
Real Estate AAS

Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
Audio Production AAS
Dental Hygiene AAS
Bilingual Office Assistant TD

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-307-1.21

Early Childhood Education AAS



Lewis
Lewis
Lichosik
Lieblein
Liljegren
Lincoln
Lippmann
Little
Logic
Long
Loper
Lopez
Lopez

Lopez
Lopez
Lopez
Lopez Montes
Lorenzana
Love
Lowe
Lowry
Lubotsky
Lucas
Luepke
Luna

Lynch

Lynn

Lynn
Macedo-Lopez
Macias
Maciejewski
Madrigal

Magray
Malave
Malloy
Maloney
Mans
Manual
Marhal
Marry
Marsh

Marthaler

Darius
Deondra
Chloe
Lisa
Rowan
Dombanee
Michael
Cyrus
Zach
Tashawn
Rebecca
Herlinda
Allissa

Fernando
Nallely
Kevin
Natalia
Roberto
Reneshia
Sarah
Alison
Brooke
Shania
Justin
Ana

Jacob
Jessica
Diamond
Vanessa
Daisy
Angela
Griselda

Aubrey
Radames
Thomas
Michael
Tamara
Shantora
Anna
Mitchell
Kaylee

Luke

10-201-3.21 Web & Digital Media Design AAS
31-410-1.21 Carpentry TD

10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS
10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS
10-530-1.21 Health Information Technology AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-605-7.21.T Electronic Engineering Technology AAS
(2+2)

31-507-1 Dental Technician TD

10-605-7.21 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-102-1.21 Business Analyst AAS

10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
31-502-5.21 Barber TD

31-486-1.21 Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS

10-825-3 Indv Tech Studies AAS Arts, Audio-Visual
Technology and Com

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

31-502-2.23 Aesthetician TD

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--
Echocardiography AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-805-1.21 Music Occupations AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

30-510-2.21 Health Unit Coordinator TD

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

31-404-3.21 Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
61-486-1.21 Aviation Maint. Technician - General Cert
(amt -G) Cert



Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez-Perez
Marvin
Masarik
Masudi
Mata Chavez
Mayweather
McAtee
McCamey
McCarthy
McCoy
McCreary
McDaniel
McDonald
McDowell
McGee
McGlothlian
McGrath
McKee
McKinley
McNair
Medina
Medina Diaz
Mejias
Mennenoh
Mercadante

Mercado
Merline

Metzger
Meyer
Meyers
Meyers

Michaels
Michel
Miller
Miller

Mirgeler
Mirza
Mitchell

Aldo
Ashley
Christian
Everardo
Ivan
Marcus
Noah
Jean Paul
Juana
Brianna
Londyn
Patrick
lleah
Angelia
Zatia
Letitia
William
Tamia
Armetria
Jaela
John
Tyra
Stephanie
Kenneth
Michael
Michelle
Jeremy
Nathan
Alexandra

Jose
Michael

Devin
John
Lindsay
Reagan

Sarah
Renee
April
Caitlyn

Tayler
Israa
Najwa

32-462-1.21
31-543-1.21
10-524-1.21
31-114-3.21
30-531-3.21
10-614-1.21
31-486-1.21
10-182-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-543-1.21
31-102-3.21

Manufacturing Maintenance TD
Practical Nursing TD

Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
Financial Services TD
Emergency Medical Technician TD
Architectural Technology AAS
Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
Supply Chain Management AAS
Registered Nursing AAS
Registered Nursing AAS
Business Management TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-502-1.21

Cosmetology TD

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-520-3.21
10-504-5.21

Human Service Associate AAS
Criminal Justice Studies AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-508-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-150-2.21
10-504-5.21
10-207-1.21
10-201-1.21
10-104-3.21
10-602-6.21
AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Business Management AAS

IT - Network Specialist AAS

Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Animation AAS

Graphic Design AAS

Marketing AAS

Automotive Technology - Comprehensive

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-602-6.21
AAS

Automotive Technology - Comprehensive

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-508-1.21
10-701-3.21
31-104-9.21

Dental Hygiene AAS
eProduction AAS
Digital Marketing & Integrated

Communication TD

10-543-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-543-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS
Registered Nursing AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

10-605-7.T.23 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS
(BSEE Transfer)
20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-154-6.21

IT - Computer Support Technician TD



Mitchell
Moberg

Mohamed Shakir

Molitor
Montgomery

Moore
Moore
Moore

Moorer
Mora
Morales
Moran
Moreno
Morgan

Mosley
Mosqueda
Rodriguez
Mounger
Mueller
Mueller
Mueller
Muhammad
Mulqueen
Munoz
Munsell

Murdock
Murray
Musa
Myhre
Naing
Navarro
Nelsen
Nelson
Nelson
Nelson
Neudeck
Nevarez
Contreras
Nguyen
Nguyen
Nguyen

Rudie
Eleanor
Muhammad
Shahbhill
Payton
Maxwell

Marcus
Diamonique
Nicholas

Connie
Jazmin
Katie
Brianna
Owen
Centreal

Zontayveon

Andrea
Te'a
Lisa
Morgan
Max
Nageah
Justice
Rubi
Madiline

Daniel
Lashuante
Yousef
Autumn
Zaw

Neal
Leah
Amanda
Pierce
Miles
Benjamin

Luis

Thi Hong
Thang
Jonathan

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-521-1.21 Cardiovascular Technology -- Invasive AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS
10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist
AAS

31-502-1.21 Cosmetology TD

10-701-1.21 Television and Video Production AAS
10-825-4 Indv Tech Studies AAS Business,
Management and Administrati

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

61-307-1.21 Preschool Cert

30-513-1.21 Phlebotomy TD

10-701-3.21 eProduction AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
61-154-2.21 Microsoft Enterprise Desktop Support
Specialist Cert

30-543-1.21 Nursing Assistant TD

10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS

10-825-10 Indv Tech Studies AAS Human Services
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-530-3.21 Healthcare Services Management AAS
30-513-1.21 Phlebotomy TD

10-602-6.21 Automotive Technology - Comprehensive
AAS

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-114-3.21 Banking and Financial Services AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-410-1.21 Carpentry TD

10-605-7.T.23 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS
(BSEE Transfer)

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
10-513-1.21 Medical Laboratory Technician AAS



Nicholas
Nickerson

Nielsen-Mccants
Niewiadomski

Nikolas
Nitz

Ocasio
Odebiyi
Ogunkunle
Oliveras

Olson
Olson
Omar
Oneil
Onochie

Orengo Cotts

Ortega
Ortiz
Ortiz-Ayala
Ott

Ott

Owney
Pace
Parra

Patrick
Patterson
Patterson
Peavy
Pederson
Peltonen
Penrod
Perez

Perkins
Pesqueira
Peters

Petri
Pezewski
Phetvisay
Pienkowska
Pittman
Placzkowski
Polacheck

Charmaine
Luke
Ryan
Blade
Noelle
Jonathon

Sean
Olabisi
Adebayo
Edwayris

Jordan
Alec

Nur Yasmin
Jared
Osonye
Joshua
Regina
Jennifer
Enid
Angela
Stephanie
Shamanuel
Asmar
Hector

Owen
Kiara
Jhalyn
Mikeal
Andrew
Odin
Alexys
Jose

Harley
Omar
Anna
Ayla
Vincent
Kalyn
Zuzanna
Kynyel
Ryan
Stanley

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-621-1.21 Welding Technology AAS
10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
30-481-1.24 Building Automated Systems Technician
TD

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
31-530-2.21 Medical Coding Specialist TD
10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist

AAS

50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship
31-509-1.21 Medical Assistant TD

31-442-1.21 Welding TD

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS
31-538-1.21 Medical Interpreter TD
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-102-1.21 Business Analyst AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS
10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
31-531-1.21 Emergency Medical Technician -
Paramedic TD

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
10-543-1 Registered Nursing

31-442-1.21 Welding TD

10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration
Technology AAS

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

31-486-2.21 Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
31-201-2.21 Production Artist TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS
10-182-1.21 Supply Chain Management AAS



Porter

Portner

Posey

Poston

Powell

Powell
Pradarelli
Prajapati
Quello
Rajbanshi Tharu
Ramirez
Ramirez
Ramirez Rivera
Ramsey

Rand

Rankins

Rathell

Reeves
Reimer
Reiser
Renk
Reveles-
Calderon
Reynolds
Reynolds
Reynosa
Rice
Richardson
Richmond
Richter
Ridgeway
Rimpson
Ripka
Risch
Ritchey
Rivera
Rivera
Rivera
Rivera
Rivera
Riveros
Roach
Roberts
Roberts
Robertson

Anthony
Cade
Quanesha
Myesha
Sencere
Marlikila
Amanda
Apexa
Ryan

Raj Kumari
Gerardo
Ashley
Angel
Ethan
Kyril
Tierra
Marquis

Taylor
Naomi
lan
Patricia

Jose
Marianna
Dominique
Christian
Alexandra
Dezyunai
Richard
Charles
Kendall
Kayton
Josh
Austin
Benjamin
Mildred
Jennifer
Mileine
Darlene
Ivelisa
Isabela
Blake
Joshuah
Dewain
Anina

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-526-1.21
31-307-1.21
10-307-1.21
10-316-1.21
10-307-1.21
10-543-1.21

Radiography AAS

Child Care Services TD

Early Childhood Education AAS
Culinary Arts AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

10-109-2 Hospitality Management AAS

10-504-5.21
10-543-1.21
10-102-3.21

Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Registered Nursing AAS
Business Management AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-152-7.21
10-701-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-316-1.21
10-102-3.21
31-5631-1.21

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Television and Video Production AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Culinary Arts AAS

Business Management AAS
Emergency Medical Technician -

Paramedic TD

10-001-4.21
10-607-1.21
31-410-1.21
31-405-1.21
TD

31-543-1.21
10-701-4.21
31-442-1.21
10-528-1.21
10-201-3.21
10-528-1.21
10-201-1.21
10-154-3.21
10-102-3.21
30-194-1.21
31-427-1.21

Landscape Horticulture AAS

Civil Engineering Technology AAS
Carpentry TD

Auto Collision Repair and Finish Technician

Practical Nursing TD

Audio Production AAS

Welding TD

Funeral Service AAS

Web & Digital Media Design AAS
Funeral Service AAS

Graphic Design AAS

IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
Business Management AAS
Real Estate Broker Associate TD
Preparatory Plumbing TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-102-3.21
30-531-3.21
10-101-1.21

Business Management TD
Emergency Medical Technician TD
Accounting AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-530-2.21
10-701-1.21

Medical Coding Specialist TD
Television and Video Production AAS

20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education

10-503-2.21
10-605-7.21
10-101-1.21

Fire Protection Technician AAS
Electronic Engineering Technology AAS
Accounting AAS



Robertson
Robinson
Robinson

Robinson
Robinson
Robinson
Roby

Rocha
Roderick
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rogers
Rogganbuck
Rolbiecki
Rollins
Roman Osorio
Romero
Romero
Romo

Ron

Roome
Rosario Padilla
Rosas

Rosin

Ross

Ruelas

Ruiz
Ruosch-Nielsen
Russ-Allen
Russell
Russell Jr
Rutowski
Saavedra
Sabin

Sajid

Salan
Salgado
Sanchez

Sanchez
Sanchez
Sanchez
Sanico
Santos

Mikkalla
Crystal
Teanna

Dawondri
Elijah
Sade
Raven
Lizeth
Rebecca
Eric
Nathan
Kaitlyn
Shanairra
Adrianna
Xavier
Aiden
Elizabeth
Joseph
Cirilo
Sonia
Paw Lar
Kiera
Anthony
Karla
Phelan
Cortese
Salma
Luis
Harley
Samantha
Brandon
Joshua
Paige
Priciliano
Arinmir
Sundas
Sania
Cecelia
Jessica

Tristan
Patrick
Alison
Anna Mae
Joshua

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-528-1.21 Funeral Service AAS

31-102-3.21 Business Management TD
31-405-1.21 Auto Collision Repair and Finish Technician
TD

10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-150-1.21 IT - Digital Forensics Analyst TD
10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-314-1.21 Baking and Pastry Arts AAS
10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS
10-701-3.21 eProduction AAS

10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

10-805-1.21 Music Occupations AAS
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

31-486-1.21 Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
20-800-2.E Associate of Science - Economics
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS
10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

31-114-3.21 Financial Services TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-514-1.21 Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS
10-605-7.21 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS
10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

10-513-1.21 Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-1.G Associate of Arts: Global Studies
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-602-6.21 Automotive Technology - Comprehensive
AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS



Sauer
Savage
Schaeffer
Schedler
Scheldroup

Schenkenberg

Schetter
Scheu
Schlies
Schmitt
Schoff
Schubert
Schultz
Schultz

Semrad
Seuell
Sevcik
Sewell
Shalelashvili
Sharp
Shaw
Sheikh
Shelton
Shelton
Sheriff

Sherman
Shunerasha
Siehr
Siggelkow

Sikora
Simmons
Simonton
Sinclair
Singh
Sirajuddin
Sivongsa
Slawnikowski
Sluga
Small
Smiter
Smith
Smith

Jaden
Mya
Thomas
Shannan
Sara
Katylyn
Tanya
Dylan
Rachel
Nathan
Noah
Allen
Nora
Evan

Rick
Aniya
James
Stephano
Rheannon
Nicole
Isaiah
Junaid
Annphia
Amonee
Cassandra

Anthony
Digafe
Samantha
Nathan

William
Ayanna
Fantasia
Tauja
Tarunbir
Amruddin
Katherine
Nicholas
Nicholas
Abigail
Princena
Sherita
Amber

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--
Echocardiography AAS

10-521-1.21 Cardiovascular Technology -- Invasive AAS
10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS
10-528-1.21 Funeral Service AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
31-405-1.21 Auto Collision Repair and Finish Technician
TD

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

30-546-1 Enhanced Yoga Instructor TD
10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-106-6.21 Administrative Professional AAS
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-701-1.21 Television and Video Production AAS
10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

10-530-1.21 Health Information Technology AAS
10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration
Technology AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-506-1.21 Environmental Health and Water Quality
Technology AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-101-1.21 Accounting Assistant TD

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
31-536-1.21 Pharmacy Technician TD

31-413-2.21 Electrical Power Distribution TD
10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS

10-313-1.21 Nutrition and Dietetic Technician AAS



Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith-Moyle
Soerens
Solis
Solis
Soto
Spears
Spinks
Squires
Stanton
Staudt
Steeber

Steele

Steffes
Steiner
Stepanenko
Stephens
Stevens
Steward
Stoesser

Stone
Stoner
Stover
Strand
Struebing
Stuebner
Stuhr
Sweigart
Szukalski

Tamaniji
Tapia lll
Tatum
Taylor
Tensina
Terry
Thabata
Thao
Thao

Kristalee
Carmaleetha
Kiara
Sa'ny'a
Kaiden
Nathaniel
Ava

Isel
Ceana
Adelyssia
Stephanie
Samantha
Travis
Kyana
Emma
Robert

Kyle

James
Micaila
Tatiana
Aaliyah
Rebecca
Jaleesha
Marisa

Jesse
Ashley
Tarah
Summer
Isabelle
Nicole
Morgan
William
Lindsay

Aden
Salome
Andre
Christopher
Nadiya
Jordan
Razan

Cha Meng
Christopher

10-543-1 Registered Nursing

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-114-3.21 Banking and Financial Services AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

30-543-1.21 Nursing Assistant TD

30-508-2.21.L Dental Assistant TD - Bilingual
10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS
31-145-2.21 Entrepreneurship TD

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist

AAS

10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration
Technology AAS

10-605-6.21 Biomedical Electronics Technology AAS
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-307-1.02 Early Childhood Education

10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

61-486-1.21 Aviation Maint. Technician - General Cert
(amt -G) Cert

31-530-2.21 Medical Coding Specialist TD

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS

10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS

10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-825-3 Indv Tech Studies AAS Arts, Audio-Visual
Technology and Com

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-825-13 Indv Tech Studies AAS Manufacturing
10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-1.B Associate of Arts Community Engagement
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS



Thao
Thao

Theobald
Thiele
Thomas
Thomas
Thompson
Thompson
Thrasher

Tillman
Tinsley
Tler
Toepfer
Tolefree
Toliver
Torres
Torres
Torres
Toscano-
Reynoso
Treacy
Trujillo

Tyler
Unanka
Urban
Urias
Uribe
Uribe
Uribe
Valentine
Valero
Vandervest
Vang

Vang
Vangorden
Vazquez
Vazquez
Vetta

Vidrio
Villasenor
Virgil

Vue

Haley
Anneliese

Mason
Andrew
Precious
Isabella
Jamaica
Jahcarria
Nodia

Rebecca
Leomia
Mooah
Aaron
Kiana
Ajamu
Luis
Jessenia
Jesus

Fiorela
Robert
Alma

Kendrick
Michael
Brittany
Jaqueline
Jose
Sebastian
Mia
Jasmaine
Sophia
Fischer
Jacob
Chameng
Ashley
Ramon
Zuleby
Kayla

Emely
Elena
Destiny
Samantha

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-508-1.21
10-151-3.21
AAS

10-508-1.21
10-504-5.21
10-543-1.21
10-530-3.21
10-520-3.21
10-102-3.21
10-151-3.21
AAS

10-520-3.21
31-543-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-102-3.21

Dental Hygiene AAS
IT - Information Systems Security Specialist

Dental Hygiene AAS

Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Healthcare Services Management AAS
Human Service Associate AAS

Business Management AAS

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist

Human Service Associate AAS
Practical Nursing TD
Registered Nursing AAS
Business Management AAS

10-543-1.22.P LPN to ADN Progression AAS

31-102-3.21
10-508-1.21
10-102-3.21

10-102-3.21
10-201-1.21
10-307-1.21
10-601-1.21

Business Management TD
Dental Hygiene AAS
Business Management AAS

Business Management AAS
Graphic Design AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS
Air Conditioning and Refrigeration

Technology AAS

10-152-7.21
10-101-1.21

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Accounting AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

10-543-1.21
10-102-3.21

Registered Nursing AAS
Business Management AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

31-509-1.21

Medical Assistant TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-101-1.21

Accounting AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-152-7.21
30-508-2.21
10-504-5.21
31-104-9.21

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Dental Assistant TD

Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Digital Marketing & Integrated

Communication TD

30-531-3.21
10-316-1.21
10-543-1.21

Emergency Medical Technician TD
Culinary Arts AAS
Registered Nursing AAS



Vue

Vue

Vue

Wa
Walker
Walusay
Watts
Watts
Wayd
Wazna
Weber
Weigel
Weinhold
Weinstock
Weis
Weitz
Weller
Welter
Wendorf
Wenzel
White
White
White
Wicks
Wilkinson
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Winters

Wiroll-Townsend

Wix
Wolfgram
Wolfram
Woodley
Woods
Woods
Woods
Woznicki
Wszalek

Sandie
Yang
Nancy
Paw
Nichelle
Esther
Lonnie
Janaya
Jennifer
Abdulaziz
Kaitlyn
Alyssa
Elisabeth
Brynn
Mirjana
Madison
Luljeta
Zachery
Kaley
Stephen
Adrianne
Avary
Alexis
Brandon
Gabiriel
Denzayle
Dashonte
Kyle
Amber
Olyvia
Saahira
Tezjir
Jada
Alexis
Taylor
Edward
Asia
Matthew
Jaida
Adelle
Heather
Nan
Nina
Temple
Jacob
Shari

10-116-1.21
31-486-1.21
10-508-1.21
10-508-1.21
10-504-5.21
10-102-3.21
10-543-1.21
10-508-1.21
31-150-1.21

Human Resources AAS

Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
Dental Hygiene AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Business Management AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

IT - Digital Forensics Analyst TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-207-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-307-1.21

Animation AAS
Business Management AAS
Early Childhood Education AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-152-7.21
10-101-1.21
31-413-2.21
10-543-1.21
10-526-1.21
10-543-1.21

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Accounting AAS

Electrical Power Distribution TD
Registered Nursing AAS

Radiography AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-150-2.21
10-182-1.21
10-201-1.21
10-512-1.21
30-701-1.21
10-201-1.21
10-102-3.21
31-543-1.21
10-194-1.21
10-116-1.21
31-502-1.21
10-508-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-526-1.21

IT - Network Specialist AAS
Supply Chain Management AAS
Graphic Design AAS
Surgical Technologist AAS
Audio Engineer TD

Graphic Design AAS
Business Management AAS
Practical Nursing TD

Real Estate AAS

Human Resources AAS
Cosmetology TD

Dental Hygiene AAS
Business Management AAS
Radiography AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-526-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-101-1.21
10-116-1.21
10-504-5.21
10-102-3.21
31-413-2.21

Radiography AAS

Registered Nursing AAS
Accounting AAS

Human Resources AAS
Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Business Management AAS
Electrical Power Distribution TD

10-203-1 Photography



Wyatt
Xiong

Xiong
Xiong
Xiong
Xiong
Yang

Yang
Yang
Yang
Yang
Yang
Yarbrought
Young
Young
Your
Zeznanski
Zipperer
Zollicoffer

Berevon
Marina

Kuyetsim
Kongpheng
Summer
Natalie
Liliah

Nengzong
Kaonou
April
May
Pachia
Lechelle
Harold
Elijah
Paw Eh
Sean
Megan
Krishaun

31-101-1.21 Accounting Assistant TD
10-514-1.21 Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS
10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist
AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

31-531-1.21 Emergency Medical Technician -
Paramedic TD

10-201-3.21 Web & Digital Media Design AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-509-1.21 Medical Assistant TD
31-102-3.21 Business Management TD
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
31-442-1.21 Welding TD



